
Bass Guitar
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Tunes starts after Prelude to A New Day
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Shout - Robin Phillips Bass
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Violin/Organ Solos
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Shout, Shout
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Tempo slows

Violin solo
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Vocal Harmonies

Listen to the call...

x6
Guitar solo

x5

8 Interlude - drum pick up on cue (piano plays in time)

x4
3

x4
3

x4
3 3

3


